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DNF
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB
238
203
232
214
226
201
213
228
217
235
222
207
229
233
225
202
211
218
219
234
237
209
223
239
215
205
216
230
236
221
204
210
231
200
208
206
220
212
224
227

ATHLET

MEINTANH ®QTEINH
APOSTOLOPOULOS DIMITRIS
MKANAZOYAHZ IOANNHX
KOROZIS KONSTANTINOS
STEFANOPOULOS VASILEIOS
ANDRITSOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
KERKOULAS SPYROS
TSOCHANTARI FOTEINI
LEKKAS VASILEIOS
MNAMAAATOZ AIONYZHZ
PANAGIOTOPOULOS IOANNIS
ELMAOGLOU CONSTANTINOS
VOULTSIOS NIKOLAOS
KOYTHZ IQANNHZ

STARAKIS ALEXANDROS
ANGELOPOULOS PETROS
ILIADIS ANASTASIOS
MANOUDAKIS VASILEIOS
MANOUDAKIS SOTIRIS
NIKOAOMNOYAOX MIXAAHX
XATZHANEZTHZ ANEXTHZ
GARGANIS PASCHALIS
PETROPOULOS STAMATIS
TEAMTEZOYKAKHZ ZTAMATHX
KOUREMENOS IPPOKRATIS
BONELIS MIHALIS
KOUTROULIS NIKOS
XINTARAKOS GEORGIOS
POYMEAIQTH ANAXTAZIA
ORFANOS VASILEIOS
ARVANITAKIS LEANDROS
GKIOKEZAS DIMITRIOS
FANNAKOINOYAOX IOANNHZ
ALEXANDROU NIKOLAOS
FETALIDOU KATERINA
DALDARAS STAVROS

NIKAS ANDREAS

KARVOUNIS CHRISTOS
SIDERIS KONSTANTINOS
TSIRKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS

CAT
FO1-39
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
F02 40+
MO04 40-49
MO06 60+
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO01 -39
MO05 50-59
MO04 40-49
MO05 50-59
MO1 -39
MO01 -39
MO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
MO01 -39
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO05 50-59
MO1 -39
MO04 40-49
MO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
F02 40+
MO06 60+
MO05 50-59
MO1 -39
MO06 60+
MO05 50-59
F02 40+
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO1 -39

TIME

07:40:53.093
08:25:36.349
08:39:03.637
08:52:34.944
08:58:41.273
09:02:18.132
09:12:37.563
09:49:34.010
09:51:12.876
09:53:28.203
09:56:11.196
10:15:17.452
10:18:12.852
10:39:51.656
10:48:22.720
10:52:13.916
11:05:04.588
11:07:21.313
11:08:56.987
11:09:11.976
11:18:54.083
11:19:19.113
11:31:16.340
11:31:17.466
11:46:52.821
11:49:03.891
12:06:25.841
12:18:14.998
12:59:48.060
00:00:09.875
00:00:11.571
00:00:11.688
00:00:12.193
00:00:13.693
00:00:13.708
00:00:15.652
00:00:16.531
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

NTIME
07:40:46.499
08:25:30.033
08:38:57.239
08:52:27.061
08:58:30.774
09:02:10.110
09:12:28.500
09:49:24.404
09:51:02.709
09:53:16.113
09:56:01.025
10:15:08.397
10:18:02.270
10:39:45.300
10:48:11.987
10:51:59.789
11:04:46.471
11:07:08.891
11:08:49.859
11:08:59.241
11:18:36.471
11:19:10.511
11:31:06.542
11:31:05.542
11:46:37.859
11:48:53.664
12:06:16.046
12:18:03.412
12:59:32.258
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



